
BUS NO. UP 57T 5614  

DRIVER NAME :-DHEERAJMOB NO. 9151417356 
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR               MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

HARAIYA 6:30 3:40 

DUMMAR BHAR 6:40 3:30 

SOHANARIYA 6:45 3:20 

BANGAR SIDHUWA 7:05 3:10 

DHARAMPUR 7:30 2:50 

SCHOOL 7:40 2:40 

BELHI SHUKUL 7:50 2:35 

LAKHRAIYA 8:10 2:15 

KASIYA 8:15 2:10 

MILKI 8:20 2:05 

SCHOOL 8:30 1:55 

8 


